Place

O 00 N U1 U1 W WN -

B A D DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNRNNERERERERRRRPRPR PR
OV D WNPOOOXMINOODTUDWNROWOVLOKNOOUDNSWNEROWVOOLONOOUDNWNRNLEPRO

Last
1 Akrami
1 Soltysiak
2 Cichocki
2 Reitman
2 Zayas
2 Spear
1 Borojerdi
1 Kelly
1 Shen-Kinny
1 Wiseman
1 Boswell
1 Paul
1 Erb
1 Gebhardt
1 Kiefner
1 Chiang
1 Dornjandaeng
1 Miller
1 Schrott
1 Digby
1 Funk
1 Philpot
1 Matharu
1 LessnerJr.
1 Rockas
1 Davis
1 Bearss
1 Wilson
1 Laks
1 Knickerbocker
1 Montero
1 Smyth I
1 Holmes
1 Wang
1 Pashby
1 Ouyang
1 Florencia
1 Hast
1 Bird
1Lu
1 Davis
1 Lorino
1 Toprani
1 Fan
1 Zhao
1 Murphy

First
David K
Jacob A
David K
Jason G
Devin A
Logan S
Ameen
Eamonn
Lance D
Andy M
Paul S
Nicholas A
Mason A
Justin M
James W
Alex M
Nitikorn
Wesley W
Jacek |
Andrew S
Jens C
Evan E
Sukhveer
Mark T
George )
Joseph M
Lance R
Zachary D
Matthew
Chase B
Adrian
Philip W
Duncan S
Andrew
Stephen N
Jian
Hector
Kern R
William A
Wenrui
Thomas H
Anthony J
Akash
Beichen
Eric

Blake A

Division
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
ALASKA
OREGON
GOLDCST FL
N.CAROLINA
S. JERSEY
OREGON
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL
N.CAROLINA
LONG ISLND
NORTHEAST
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
MICHIGAN
COLUMBUSOH
NORTH TEX
N.CAROLINA
CANADA
COLORADO
WESTERN WA
ST. LOUIS
CANADA
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
CANADA
N.CAROLINA
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
GATEWAY FL
GATEWAY FL
S. JERSEY

ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
GEORGIA

Classification
C2011
C2011
C2009
D2010
D2011
E2010
C2011
C2010
D2011
D2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
D2009
)
C2011
C2010
E2011
E2010
C2011
E2011
C2010
D2011
C2010
D2010
U
E2010
D2011
D2010
D2010
D2011
D2010
D2010
D2009
D2010
C2011
D2010
D2011
C2010
D2009
E2009
D2010
D2010
B2010
C2011

New Rating/B3
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92

Last
1 Ciancone
1 Litrel
1 Bizek
1 Hilburn
1 Dyakov
1 Cameron
1 Sitzman
1 Wang
1 Flanagan
1 Matt
1 Slagle
1 Casinelli
1 Tough
1 Matt
1 Tighe
1 Montera
1 Cador
1 Shen
1 Friedman
1 Wang
1 Hirschhorn
1 Morris
1 Austin
1 Stanton
1 Berkay
1 Beam
1 Somir

1 Halberstadt

1 Sang

2 Morrisroe
2 Strauss

1 Fitz-Gerald

1 Kupryjanczuk

1 Smith

1 Beattie
1 Minton
2 Jacobs

2 Rohrlack
1 Carlisle
1 Brajdic
1 Wilson
2 Rothfus

2 Domashovetz
1 Friedlander

1 Bien-Aime
1 Majewski

First
Michael W
Alexander
Keith M
Cofield B
Aleksey N
James E
Nathan P
Allen A
Michael W
Ryan C
Matthew L
Domenic B
Graham
Chris
JohnT
Daniel B
Dominique
Eric

Jake L
Royce
Jordan B
Steven
David
William
Deniz
David E
Anand R
Jaret W
Jae H
Keegan A
Zachary H
Kunihiko J
Adrian
Alex
JoshuaJ
David M
Justin P
Charles F
Austin M
Joseph
Curtis S
Jesse D
Greg G
Reuben D
Fred

Ryan A

Division
CANADA
LONG ISLND
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL

NEWENGLAND

CAPITOL
INDIANA

WESTERN WA

LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
NEVADA
HUDS-BERKS
CANADA
VIRGINIA
GOLDCST FL
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
LONG ISLND
OREGON
LONG ISLND

CONNECTCUT

LONG ISLND
KANSAS

SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
MICHIGAN
N.CAROLINA
N.CAROLINA
ILLINOIS
MICHIGAN
LONG ISLND

WESTERN NY

IOWA
ILLINOIS
GOLDCST FL
GATEWAY FL
MICHIGAN

Classification
C2010
E2010
D2011
D2010
E2010
u
D2010
D2010
E2011
E2009
D2008
)

u
E2011
E2011
E2011
u
E2011
C2010
E2010
E2010
u
D2010
U
D2011
E2011
E2010
U
D2010
E2011
E2010
E2011
u
E2010
E2011
D2010
D2009
D2011
E2011
E2011
E2011
D2010
U
D2010
u
E2010

New Rating/B3




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127

Last
1 Kinney
1 Karll
1 Cornejo
1 Quinton
1 Reiter

2 Dubois-Boudazza

2 Conroy

1 Amburgey
1 Borojerdi
1 Swerens

1 Doumaney
1 Jones

1 D'Entremont-Wapen

1 Lam

1 Xagoraris M.D.

1 Holle

1 Kneitz

1 Mui

1 Derbabian
1 Miller

1 Nass

1 Garnish

1 Badger

1 Davison

1 Qureshi

1 Robinson
1 Schultz

1 Newcomb
2 Crouch

2 Dressell

1 Donnellon
1 Kogler

1 Grimes

1 Watts

1 Casinelli

First
William
Christophe
Jeffrey A
Tristan G
Michael L
Michael
Justin T
Ethan D
Naveen
Caleb A
Travis E
Kimari D
Marcus J
Alex K
Andreas E
Nathaniel
Jason M
Jonathan A
Joshua A
Timothy Ma
Edward D
Grant C
Carlton M
Peter M
Afzal A
William K
David L
Spencer P
William Jo
Wiley
James G
Jed B
Nelson F
Ethan H
Paul E

Division
CANADA
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
CANADA
CANADA
KENTUCKY
GOLDCST FL
INDIANA
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
CANADA
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
CANADA
PHILADELPH
GATEWAY FL
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
N.CAROLINA
ARIZONA
GOLDCST FL
ILLINOIS
WESTERN NY
ST. LOUIS
LOUISIANA
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND

Classification
D2010

u

E2011

D2011

New Rating/B3
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Place

OCONOOTWWN -
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Last
Akrami
Soltysiak
Cichocki
Reitman
Zayas
Spear
Borojerdi
Kelly
Shen-Kinny
Wiseman
Boswell
Paul
Erb
Gebhardt
Kiefner
Chiang
Dornjandaeng
Miller
Schrott
Digby
Funk
Philpot
Matharu
Lessner Jr.
Rockas
Davis
Bearss
Wilson
Laks
Knickerbocker
Montero
Smyth 11
Holmes
Wang
Pashby
Ouyang
Florencia
Hast
Bird
Lu
Davis
Lorino
Toprani
Fan
Zhao
Murphy
Ciancone
Litrel
Bizek
Hilburn
Dyakov
Cameron
Sitzman
Wang
Flanagan
Matt
Slagle
Casinelli
Tough
Matt
Tighe
Montera
Cador
Shen
Friedman
Wang
Hirschhorn
Morris
Austin
Stanton

First
David
Jacob
David
Jason
Devin
Logan
Ameen
Eamonn
Lance D
Andy M
Paul S
Nicholas A
Mason A
Justin M
James W
Alex M
Nitikorn
Wesley W
Jacek 1
Andrew S
Jens C
Evan E
Sukhveer
Mark T
George J
Joseph M
Lance R
Zachary D
Matthew
Chase B
Adrian
Philip W
Duncan S
Andrew
Stephen N
Jian
Hector
Kern R
William A
Wenrui
Thomas H
Anthony J
Akash
Beichen
Eric
Blake A
Michael W
Alexander
Keith M
Cofield B
Aleksey N
James E
Nathan P
Allen A
Michael W
Ryan C
Matthew L
Domenic B
Graham
Chris
John T
Daniel B
Dominique
Eric
Jake L
Royce
Jordan B
Steven
David
William

NrrTOX>X

Division
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
ALASKA
OREGON
GOLDCST FL
N.CAROLINA
S. JERSEY
OREGON
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL
N.CAROLINA
LONG ISLND
NORTHEAST
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
MICHIGAN
COLUMBUSOH
NORTH TEX
N.CAROLINA
CANADA
COLORADO
WESTERN WA
ST. LOUIS
CANADA
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
CANADA
N.CAROLINA
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
GATEWAY FL
GATEWAY FL
S. JERSEY
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
GEORGIA
CANADA
LONG ISLND
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
INDIANA
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
NEVADA
HUDS-BERKS
CANADA
VIRGINIA
GOLDCST FL
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
LONG ISLND
OREGON

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA

COCmMmmMOMmMCMmMMMCCOMMOUOUCmMOOMOOTOoOU0OMOO0U0ONO00000000OmMCOOoOmMmOmMMmMOOCOOO0OO0O0O000OOmooOOn

2011
2011
2009
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010

2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2009
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010

2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

2010

03/12/11 16:53:47



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Berkay Deniz LONG ISLND USA D 2011
72 Beam David E CONNECTCUT USA E 2011
73 Somir Anand R LONG ISLND USA E 2010
74 Halberstadt Jaret W KANSAS USA U

75 Sang Jae H SO. CALIF. USA D 2010
76 T Morrisroe Keegan A N.CAROLINA USA E 2011
76 T Strauss Zachary H SO. CALIF. USA E 2010
78 Fitz-Gerald Kunihiko J OREGON USA E 2011
79 Kupryjanczuk Adrian ILLINOIS USA U

80 Smith Alex LONG ISLND USA E 2010
81 Beattie Joshua J MICHIGAN USA E 2011
82 Minton David M N.CAROLINA USA D 2010
83 T Jacobs Justin P N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
83 T Rohrlack Charles F ILLINOIS USA D 2011
85 Carlisle Austin M MICHIGAN USA E 2011
86 Brajdic Joseph LONG ISLND USA E 2011
87 Wilson Curtis S WESTERN NY USA E 2011
88 T Rothfus Jesse D 10WA USA D 2010
88 T Domashovetz Greg G ILLINOIS USA U

90 Friedlander Reuben D GOLDCST FL USA D 2010
91 Bien-Aime Fred GATEWAY FL USA U

92 Majewski Ryan A MICHIGAN USA E 2010
93 Kinney William CANADA CAN D 2010
94 Karll Christophe ILLINOIS USA U

95 Cornejo Jeffrey A SO. CALIF. USA E 2011
96 Quinton Tristan G NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
97 Reiter Michael L WESTERN WA USA U

98 T Dubois-Boudazza Michael CANADA CAN U

98 T Conroy Justin T CANADA CAN U

100 Amburgey Ethan D KENTUCKY USA E 2011
101 Borojerdi Naveen GOLDCST FL USA D 2011
102 Swerens Caleb A INDIANA USA E 2010
103 Doumaney Travis E NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
104 Jones Kimari D N.CAROLINA USA E 2010
105 D"Entremont-... Marcus J CANADA CAN D 2010
106 Lam Alex K OREGON USA E 2010
107 Xagoraris M.D. Andreas E NEW JERSEY USA E 2010
108 Holle Nathaniel MINNESOTA USA U

109 Kneitz Jason M CANADA CAN U

110 Mui Jonathan A PHILADELPH USA U

111 Derbabian Joshua A GATEWAY FL USA U

112 Miller Timothy Ma VIRGINIA USA E 2010
113 Nass Edward D WEST-ROCK USA U

114 Garnish Grant C WESTERN NY USA U

115 Badger Carlton M N.CAROLINA USA E 2010
116 Davison Peter M ARIZONA USA U

117 Qureshi Afzal A GOLDCST FL USA E 2010
118 Robinson William K ILLINOIS USA E 2010
119 Schultz David L WESTERN NY USA E 2010
120 Newcomb Spencer P ST. LOUIS USA U

121 T Crouch William Jo LOUISIANA USA E 2010
121 T Dressell Wiley MICHIGAN USA U

123 Donnellon James G MICHIGAN USA U

124 Kogler Jed B MICHIGAN USA E 2011
125 Grimes Nelson F MICHIGAN USA E 2010
126 Watts Ethan H GOLDCST FL USA U

127 Casinelli Paul E NEWENGLAND USA U

Number of A"O0
Number of B"1
Number of C"18
Number of D*38
Number of E"42
Number of U"28

03/12/11 16:53:47
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Mens Sabre - NAC

D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round

1 Round Seeding

Page 1

c
3

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Zhao,Eric
Soltysiak,J
Florencia,H
Borojerdi ,Ameen
Akrami ,David K
Murphy,Blake A
Funk,Jens C
Dornjandaeng,N
Erb,Mason A
Boswell,Paul S
Friedman,Jake L
Rockas,George J
Miller,Wesley W
Paul ,Nicholas A
Ciancone,M
Lu,Wenrui
Kelly,Eamonn
Matharu,S
Cichocki ,David K
Laks,Matthew
Bird,William A
Rohrlack,C
Shen-Kinny, L
Lessner Jr.,M
Bizek,Keith M
Quinton,T
Smyth 11,P
Zayas,Devin A
Borojerdi ,N
Berkay,Deniz
Knickerbocker,C
Toprani ,Akash
Gebhardt,J
Davis,Joseph M
Minton,David M
Holmes,Duncan S
Hast,Kern R
Wiseman,Andy M
Reitman,Jason G
Montero,Adrian
Friedlander,R
Wang,Allen A
Sang,Jae H
Kinney,William
Sitzman,Nathan P
Austin,David
Hilburn,C
Ouyang,Jian
Rothfus,Jesse D
Wang,Andrew
Fan,Beichen
D"Entremont-Wapen
Kiefner,James W
Davis,Thomas H
Jacobs,Justin P
Pashby,Stephen N
Slagle,Matthew L
Beam,David E
Wilson,Curtis S
Brajdic,Joseph
Kogler,Jed B
Carlisle,A
Philpot,Evan E
Flanagan,M
Amburgey,Ethan D
Morrisroe,K
Schrott,Jacek 1|
Shen,Eric
Matt,Chris
Montera,Daniel B

Club
VACADF
MFACADEMY
DALLAS FC
SON
MANHATTAN
NELLYA
LONESTAR
BCFA
MID-SOUTH
UM-ANNARB /OLYMPIA
SON
SAS
VACADF
F.F.A
WESTDALE
F.A.S.J.
CHAR. F.A.

MFACADEMY
ISLAND NY /CHS
UFFC

F.A.S.J.
FADEN

HUBCITY
LFA
FCOA /USAFA
ISLAND NY

UFFC

MISSIONFC
OLYMPIA
MID-SOUTH

NWFC
MANHATTAN /PINGRY

SON /N BROWARD
W.F.A. /SAS

AGFC

WESTDALE

FIORETTOFA
DCFC
DESMOINES
SALDASR  /UCLA
COFC
OLYMPIA
RALEIGHF
MID-SOUTH
SLVRBLD
CANDLE
RCHSTER
ISLAND NY
RENFENC
RENFENC
MID-SOUTH
ISLAND NY
KNIGHT
CHAR. F.A.

/HOPKINS

MR .MAFC
VACADF
ISLAND NY

/GLHS

/BROOKFIELD

Division
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
NORTH TEX
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
N.CAROLINA
MICHIGAN
GOLDCST FL
WESTERN WA
VIRGINIA
GATEWAY FL
CANADA
S. JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
CANADA
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
ILLINOIS
S. JERSEY
COLORADO
MICHIGAN
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
ALASKA
GOLDCST FL
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
CANADA
LONG ISLND
ST. LOUIS
N.CAROLINA
ILLINOIS
GATEWAY FL
OREGON
METRO NYC
GATEWAY FL
GOLDCST FL
WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
INDIANA
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
CAPITOL
10WA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NORTHEAST
ST. LOUIS
N.CAROLINA
N.CAROLINA
NEVADA
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN
N.CAROLINA
LONG ISLND
KENTUCKY
N.CAROLINA
MICHIGAN
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

MMMMMMMMMMMMMO0O00000000000000000000000000000000000OO00000000000000000

2010 1922
2011 2902
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2908
2011 2909
2011 2909
20102921
20102923
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2927
20102928
2010 2929
2010 2929
2009 2946
2011 3900
2011 3900
2011 3902
2011 3903
2011 3903
2011 3904
2011 3905
2011 3905
2011 3908
2011 3909
2011 3909
2010 3920
2010 3920
2010 3920
20103921
2010 3922
20103922
20103922
2010 3922
2010 3922
20103923
20103923
20103923
2010 3924
20103924
2010 3924
2010 3927
2010 3927
20103929
20103929
2010 3929
2010 3929
20103929
2009 3940
2009 3941
2009 3941
2009 3945
2008 3963
2011 4900
2011 4900
20114901
2011 4902
2011 4903
2011 4905
2011 4905
2011 4905
2011 4906
2011 4906
2011 4906
2011 4907
2011 4907
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Mens Sabre - NAC

D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

ook kX b o 3k X b o X b o 3k X b b 3F X b b b X X b o 3k X % b b % X b b 3k X X b ok 3k Xk b ok X X ok b X X b ok

Fencer
Cornejo,J
Beattie,Joshua J
Tighe,John T
Fitz-Gerald,K
Hirschhorn,J
Wilson,Zachary D
Grimes,Nelson F
Strauss,Z
Crouch,W
Somir,Anand R
Schultz,David L
Spear,Logan S
Digby,Andrew S
Miller,T
Badger,Carlton M
Smith,Alex
Dyakov,Aleksey N
Wang,Royce
Majewski ,Ryan A
Lam,Alex K
Jones,Kimari D
Doumaney, T
Litrel ,A
Swerens,Caleb A
Xagoraris M.D.,A
Robinson,W
Qureshi ,Afzal A
Lorino,Anthony J
Matt,Ryan C
Holle,N
Bien-Aime,Fred
Conroy,Justin T
Casinelli,D
Newcomb, S
Watts,Ethan H
Kneitz,Jason M
Reiter,Michael L
Mui ,Jonathan A
Chiang,Alex M
Domashovetz,G
Morris,Steven
Bearss,Lance R
Cador,D
Casinelli,Paul E
Karll,C
Tough,Graham
Davison,Peter M
Donnellon,J
Cameron,James E
Garnish,Grant C
Nass,Edward D
Kupryjanczuk,A
Halberstadt,J
Stanton,William
Dressell ,Wiley
Dubois-Boudazza,M
Derbabian,J

Club
SALDASR
AADS
SON
OREGONFA
LFA /MONTCLARHS
RCHSTER

AGFC

NOFC /MOBETE"S
ISLAND NY /COMMACKMS
RCHSTER

PDX

FAO /UAHS
VACADF

MID-SOUTH

NORTHSFC

ZFSTUDIO

CARDINAL

PDX

MID-SOUTH

R1 FA&C

ISLAND NY /CHS
SUMMITCITY

BERGEN FC

NEWTRIER

SON /N BROWARD
FENCERSACA
VIRFC
MNSWORD

/VACADF

Rl FA&C

SON

MTFC INC
B.C.A.F.
ACN
FCoC

RI FA&C
LIONHEART

DCFC
RCHSTER
NYAC
EURFC
KCFC
PDX
RENFENC

FIORETTOFA

Division
SO. CALIF.
MICHIGAN
GOLDCST FL
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
MICHIGAN
SO. CALIF.
LOUISIANA
LONG ISLND
WESTERN NY
OREGON
COLUMBUSOH
VIRGINIA
N.CAROLINA
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
MICHIGAN
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
GOLDCST FL
ST. LOUIS
VIRGINIA
MINNESOTA
GATEWAY FL
CANADA
HUDS-BERKS
ST. LOUIS
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
WESTERN WA
PHILADELPH
GEORGIA
ILLINOIS
CANADA
CANADA
GATEWAY FL
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
CANADA
ARIZONA
MICHIGAN
CAPITOL
WESTERN NY
WEST-ROCK
ILLINOIS
KANSAS
OREGON
MICHIGAN
CANADA
GATEWAY FL

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCcCCccCccCccCccCcccccccccccccccccccacammmmimImimimimimmimmmimmmimmmmmmmmmmmm

2011 4907
2011 4908
2011 4908
2011 4909
20104920
2010 4922
2010 4923
2010 4923
20104923
2010 4924
2010 4924
2010 4925
20104925
2010 4926
2010 4926
2010 4927
20104927
2010 4927
2010 4927
2010 4927
20104928
2010 4928
2010 4928
2010 4929
20104929
2010 4929
2010 4929
2009 4940
2009 4942

9901
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Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Gritsaev,Sergei Pool 2(Random) Badawi ,Amgad
Grimes,Nelson F MICHIGAN USA Casinelli,Paul E RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Wiseman,Andy M NWFC OREGON USA Hirschhorn,J LFA /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA
Zhao,Eric VACADF VIRGINIA  USA Strauss,Z AGFC SO. CALIF. USA
Reitman,Jason G  MANHATTAN /PINGRY METRO NYC USA Soltysiak,J MFACADEMY ILLINOIS  USA
Cador,D GATEWAY FL USA Friedlander,R SON /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA
Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Hast,Kern R GATEWAY FL USA
Karll,C L IONHEART ILLINOIS  USA Tough,Graham CANADA CAN
Pool 3(Random) Webster,Patrick Pool 4(Random) Kizik,Val/Hanan,Gamaleldin
Bearss,Lance R CANADA CAN Wang,Allen A W_F.A. /SAS WESTERN WA USA
Crouch,W NOFC /MOBETE*"S LOUISIANA USA Minton,David M MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Tighe,John T SON GOLDCST FL USA Borojerdi,Ameen  SON GOLDCST FL USA
Montero,Adrian GATEWAY FL USA Fitz-Gerald,K OREGONFA OREGON USA
Holmes,Duncan S ILLINOIS  USA Morris,Steven CANADA CAN
Florencia,H DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Somir,Anand R ISLAND NY /COMMACKMS LONG ISLND USA
Davison,Peter M ARIZONA USA Donnellon,J MICHIGAN USA
Pool 5(Random) Strzalkowski, T Pool 6(Random)
Davis,Joseph M OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS USA Spear,Logan S PDX OREGON USA
Sang,Jae H AGFC SO. CALIF. USA Kinney,William WESTDALE CANADA CAN
Chiang,Alex M ACN GEORGIA USA Murphy,Blake A NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Schultz,David L  RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Domashovetz,G FCoC ILLINOIS  USA
Akrami ,David K MANHATTAN NORTH TEX USA Cornejo,J SALDASR SO. CALIF. USA
Beattie,Joshua J AADS MICHIGAN USA Gebhardt,J MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Cameron,James E  DCFC CAPITOL USA Garnish,Grant C RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Pool 7(Random) Sierra,David Pool 8(Random) Mar ,Kevin/Becker ,Bill
Toprani ,Akash CANADA CAN Reiter,Michael L MTFC INC WESTERN WA USA
Mui,Jonathan A B.C.A.F. PHILADELPH USA Knickerbocker,C UFFC GATEWAY FL USA
Montera,Daniel B [ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA Badger,Carlton M MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Sitzman,Nathan P INDIANA USA Austin,David LONG ISLND USA
Funk,Jens C LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Matt,Chris VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Digby,Andrew S FAO /UAHS COLUMBUSOH USA Dornjandaeng,N BCFA GULFCST TX USA
Nass,Edward D NYAC WEST-ROCK  USA Kupryjanczuk,A EURFC ILLINOIS  USA
Pool 9(Random) Carrillo,Robert Pool 10(Random)  Andrews,J/Oliver,William
Watts,Ethan H SON GOLDCST FL USA Ouyang,Jian DCFC CAPITOL USA
Schrott,Jacek 1 MICHIGAN USA Boswell ,Paul S UM-ANNARB /OLYMPIA MICHIGAN USA
Berkay,Deniz ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA Smith,Alex NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Hilburn,C FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA Kneitz,Jason M CANADA CAN
Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA Shen,Eric MR.MAFC  /GLHS NEW JERSEY USA
Miller,T VACADF VIRGINIA  USA Borojerdi ,N GOLDCST FL USA
Halberstadt,J KCFC KANSAS USA Stanton,William PDX OREGON USA
Pool 11(Random) Badawi ,Amgad Pool 12(Random) Gritsaev,Sergei
Friedman,Jake L  SON GOLDCST FL USA Wang,Royce CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA
Zayas,Devin A FCOA /USAFA ALASKA USA Smyth 11,P LFA NEW JERSEY USA
Rothfus,Jesse D DESMOINES 10WA USA Rockas,George J SAS WESTERN WA USA
Morrisroe,K CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA Newcomb, S ST. LOUIS USA
Dyakov,Aleksey N ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA Amburgey,Ethan D KNIGHT KENTUCKY  USA
Conroy,Justin T CANADA CAN Wang,Andrew CANADA CAN
Dressell , Wiley RENFENC MICHIGAN USA Derbabian,J FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Pool 13(Random) Becker,Bill/Savino,Cynthia Pool 14(Random) Oliver,William
Flanagan,M ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA Lam,Alex K PDX OREGON USA
Miller,Wesley W VACADF VIRGINIA  USA Paul ,Nicholas A F.F.A GATEWAY FL USA
Bien-Aime,Fred GATEWAY FL USA Bizek,Keith M MICHIGAN USA
Quinton,T HUBCITY NEW JERSEY USA Philpot,Evan E MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Majewski ,Ryan A MICHIGAN USA D"Entremont-Wapen CANADA CAN
Fan,Beichen SALDASR  /UCLA SO. CALIF. USA Casinelli,D R1 FA&C HUDS-BERKS USA
Dubois-Boudazza,M CANADA CAN

03/12/11 16:54:13



Mens Sabre - NAC D11

Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1

Pool List(Randomized) Page 2

Fencer
Pool 15(Random)
Carlisle,A
Kiefner,James W
Jones,Kimari D
Shen-Kinny, L
Ciancone,M
Holle,N

Pool 17(Random)
Rohrlack,C
Kelly,Eamonn
Slagle,Matthew L
Swerens,Caleb A
Brajdic,Joseph
Lorino,Anthony J

Pool 19(Random)
Laks,Matthew
Xagoraris M.D.,A
Cichocki ,David K
Pashby,Stephen N
Beam,David E
Qureshi ,Afzal A

Club
Carrillo,Robert
RENFENC
COFC
MID-SOUTH
F.A.S.J.
WESTDALE
MNSWORD

Division

MICHIGAN
NORTHEAST
N.CAROLINA
S. JERSEY
CANADA
MINNESOTA

Baker, Bradley/Mar,Kevin

CHAR. F.A.
SLVRBLD
SUMMITCITY
ISLAND NY
FENCERSACA

Sach,David

ISLAND NY /CHS
BERGEN FC

MFACADEMY

MID-SOUTH

CANDLE /HOPKINS
SON /N BROWARD

ILLINOIS
N.CAROLINA
NEVADA
INDIANA
LONG ISLND
ST. LOUIS

LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS

N.CAROLINA
CONNECTCUT
GOLDCST FL

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 16(Random)
Lessner Jr.,M
Lu,Wenrui
Davis,Thomas H
Doumaney, T
Kogler,Jed B
Matt,Ryan C

Pool 18(Random)
Bird,William A
Wilson,Curtis S
Jacobs,Justin P
Litrel ,A
Matharu,S
Robinson,W

Club

Division Cntry

Becker,Bill/Savino,Cynthia

FADEN

F.A.S.J.

OLYMPIA

Rl FA&C

RENFENC  /BROOKFIELD
VIRFC /VACADF

Andrews,J

UFFC

RCHSTER
RALEIGHF
ISLAND NY /CHS

NEWTRIER

COLORADO USA
S. JERSEY USA
ST. LOUIS USA
NEWENGLAND USA
MICHIGAN USA
VIRGINIA  USA

GATEWAY FL USA
WESTERN NY USA
N.CAROLINA USA
LONG ISLND USA
CANADA CAN
ILLINOIS USA

03/12/11 16:54:13



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:31:22 Time Out: 16:54:20; v TS TR TI PL

1 Grimes,Nelson F 0O 12 30 |-18 7
2 Wiseman,Andy M 6 30 14 16 1
3 Zhao,Eric 4 27 |19 8 2
4 Reitman,Jason G 4 27 19 8 2
5 Cador,D 1 15 26 |-11 6
6 Wilson,Zachary D 4 22 20 2 4
7 Karll,C 2 18 |23 -5 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:20



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:39:06 Time Out: 16:54:20; v TS TR TI PL

1 Casinelli,Paul E O 6 30 -24 7
2 Hirschhorn,J 4 25 17 8 3
3 Strauss,Z 3 23 23 O 4
4 Soltysiak,J 5 28 17 11 1
5 Friedlander,R 2 22 24 -2 b
6 Hast,Kern R 5 26 16 10 2
7 Tough,Graham 2 21 24 -3 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:20



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:38:28 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bearss,lLance R 4 24 |22 2 3
2 Crouch,W O 14 30 |-16 7
3 Tighe,John T 2 19 24 -5 5
4 Montero,Adrian 3 20 18 2 4
5 Holmes,Duncan S 6 30 7 23 1
6 Florencia,H 5 27 14 13 2
7 Davison,Peter M 1 9 28 -19 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:13:01 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Wang,Allen A 3 20 23 -3 5
2 Minton,David M 3 18 23 -5 6
3 Borojerdi ,Ameen 5 29 13 16 1
4 Fitz-Gerald,K 3 22 24 -2 4
5 Morris,Steven 4 26 (19 7 2
6 Somir,Anand R 3 26 22 4 3
7 Donnellon,J O 13 30 -17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:11:50 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Davis,Joseph M 4 27 21 2
2 Sang,Jae H 3 24 22 3
3 Chiang,Alex M 2 19 25 -6 6
4 Schultz,David L O 16 30 [-14 7
5 Akrami ,David K 6 30 13 17 1
6 Beattie,Joshua J 3 21 26 -5 5
7 Cameron,James E 3 24 24 0] 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:14:03 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Spear,Logan S 6 30 16 14 1
2 Kinney,William 2 21 26 -5 5
3 Murphy,Blake A 4 27 22 5 3
4 Domashovetz,G 2 23 25 -2 4
5 Cornejo,J 2 21 228 -7 6
6 Gebhardt,J 4 27 17 10 2
7 Garnish,Grant C 1 14 29 |-15 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 7

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:36 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Toprani ,Akash 4 26 17 9 3
2 Mui,Jonathan A 1 17 25 -8 6
3 Montera,Daniel B 2 18 24 -6 5
4 Sitzman,Nathan P 3 23 |26 -3 4
5 Funk,Jens C 5 26 19 7 2
6 Digby,Andrew S 5 28 15 13 1
7 Nass,Edward D 1 14 26 [|-12 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:21:43 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Reiter,Michael L 2 20 28 -8 6
2 Knickerbocker,C 3 26 20 6 3
3 Badger,Carlton M 1 12 29 -17 7
4 Austin,David 4 24 17 7 2
5 Matt,Chris 2 22 27 -5 5
6 Dornjandaeng,N 6 30 10 20 1
7 Kupryjanczuk,A 3 18 21 -3 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:23:45 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Watts,Ethan H O 8 30 -22 |7
2 Schrott,Jacek | 6 30 14 16 1
3 Berkay,Deniz 4 23 20 3
4 Hilburn,C 3 23 21 5
5 Erb,Mason A 4 28 (18 10 2
6 Miller,T 1 16 28 ~-12 6
7 Halberstadt,J 3 23 20 3 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:15 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ouyang,Jian 5 29 |16 13 2
2 Boswell,Paul S 5 29 12 17 1
3 Smith,Alex 3 20 24 -4 4
4 Kneitz,Jason M 1 18 26 -8 6
5 Shen,Eric 1 14 26 [|-12 7
6 Borojerdi,N 2 16 27 |11 5
7 Stanton,William 4 28 |23 5 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:33:44 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Friedman,Jake L 5 29 17 12 2
2 Zayas,Devin A 6 30 16 14 1
3 Rothfus,Jesse D 2 23 25 -2 5
4 Morrisroe,K 3 23 23 4
5 Dyakov,Aleksey N 3 25 25 3
6 Conroy,Justin T 2 19 27 -8 6
7 Dressell ,Wiley O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:26:33 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Wang,Royce 5 25 14 11 2
2 Smyth 11,P 3 22 222 0O 4
3 Rockas,George J 4 24 17 7 3
4 Newcomb,S O 15 30 |-15 7
5 Amburgey,Ethan D 2 17 27 |-10 b5
6 Wang,Andrew 6 30 14 16 1
7 Derbabran,J 1 20 29 -9 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:19:09 Time Out: 16:54:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Flanagan,M 3 20 226 -6 3
2 Miller,Wesley W 6 30 (12 18 1
3 Bien-Aime,Fred 2 21 24 -3 4
4 Quinton,T 2 18 25 -7 6
5 Majewski ,Ryan A 2 20 23 -3 5
6 Fan,Beichen 4 24 |15 9 2
7 Dubois-Boudazza,M 2 19 27 -8 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:21



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:33:09 Time Out: 16:54:22 v T1s TR TI PL

1 Lam,Alex K 1 12 22 |-10 6
2 Paul ,Nicholas A 4 23 12 11 2
3 Bizek,Keith M 3 17 17 0] 3
4 Philpot,Evan E 4 24 |10 14 1
5 D"Entremont-Wapen 1 14 23 -9 5
6 Casinelli1,D 2 14 20 -6 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:22



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:34:15 Time Out: 16:54:22 v T1s TR TI PL

1 Carlisle,A 2 15 20 -5 4
2 Kiefner,James W 3 17 (15 2 3
3 Jones,Kimari D 1 15 23 -8 5
4 Shen-Kinny,L 5 25 7 18 1
5 Ciancone,M 3 20 |14 6 2
6 Holle,N 1 11 24 -13 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:22



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:34:58 Time Out: 16:54:22 v T1s TR TI PL

1 Lessner Jr.,M 4 24 |18 3
2 Lu,Wenrui 4 23 |14 1
3 Davis,Thomas H 4 22 |13 2
4 Doumaney, T 1 14 21 -7 5
5 Kogler,Jed B 0O 8 25 -17 6
6 Matt,Ryan C 2 20 20 O 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:22



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: OQE?Q;OS Tim? Qyta» 16:54:%2 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Rohrlack,C 2 17 21 -4 4
2 Kelly,Eamonn 4 24 9 15 1
3 Slagle,Matthew L 2 17 |19 -2 3
4 Swerens,Caleb A 1 14 20 -6 6
5 Brajdic,Joseph 2 14 |19 -5 5
6 Lorino,Anthony J 4 20 (18 2 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6_ 1.
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:22



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:37:49 Time Out: 16:54:22 v T1s TR TI PL

1 Bird,William A 4 24 11 13 1
2 Wilson,Curtis S 2 13 20 -7 5
3 Jacobs,Justin P 2 17 21 -4 4
4 Litrel,A 3 22 221 1 3
5 Matharu,S 4 22 14 8 2
6 Robinson,W 0O 14 25 |-11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:22



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:36:44 Time Out: 16:54:22 v T1s TR TI PL

1 Laks,Matthew 3 22 17 5 2
2 Xagoraris M.D.,A 1 10 22 |-12 5
3 Cichocki,David K 3 22 19 3 3
4 Pashby,Stephen N 5 25 (13 12 1
5 Beam,David E 3 19 17 2 4
6 Qureshi ,Afzal A O 15 25 -10 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

03/12/11 16:54:22



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results Page 1

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
1 Holmes,Duncan S .000 30 7 23 10002330
2 Dornjandaeng,N .000 30 10 20 10002030
3 Miller,Wesley W .000 30 12 18 10001830
4 Shen-Kinny,L .000 25 7 18 10001825
5 Akrami ,David K .000 30 13 17 10001730
6 T Wang,Andrew .000 30 14 16 10001630
6 T Schrott,Jacek 1 .000 30 14 16 10001630
6 T Wiseman,Andy M .000 30 14 16 10001630
9 T Zayas,Devin A .000 30 16 14 10001430
9 T Spear,Logan S .000 30 16 14 10001430

11 Pashby,Stephen N
12 Boswell ,Paul S
13 Borojerdi ,Ameen
14 Ouyang,Jian

15 Digby,Andrew S
16 Florencia,H

17 Friedman,Jake L
18 Soltysiak,J

19 Wang,Royce

20 Hast,Kern R

21 Funk,Jens C

22 Kelly,Eamonn

23 Philpot,Evan E
24 Bird,William A
25 Paul ,Nicholas A

.000 25 13 12 10001225
.833 29 12 17 8335062
.833 29 13 16 8334962
.833 29 16 13 8334662
.833 28 15 13 8334661
.833 27 14 13 8334660
.833 29 17 12 8334562
.833 28 17 11 8334461
.833 25 14 11 8334458
.833 26 16 10 8334359
.833 26 19 7 8334059
.800 24 9 15 8001524
.800 24 10 14 8001424
.800 24 11 13 8001324
.800 23 12 11 8001123

6 6 1 N N Y
6 6 1 N N Y
6 6 1 N N Y
5 5 1 N N Y
6 6 1 N N Y
6 6 1 N N Y
6 6 1 N N Y
6 6 1 N N Y
6 6 1 N N Y
6 6 1 N N Y
5 5 1 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
5 6 0 N N Y
4 5 0 N N Y
4 5 0 N N Y
4 5 0 N N Y
4 5 0 N N Y
26 Lu,Wenrui 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923 N N Y
27 Davis,Thomas H 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922 N N Y
28 Matharu,S 4 5 0.800 22 14 8 8000822 N N Y
29 Lessner Jr.,M 4 5 0.800 24 18 6 8000624 N N Y
30 Lorino,Anthony J 4 5 0.800 20 18 2 8000220 N N Y
31 Erb,Mason A 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
32 Gebhardt,J 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
33 Toprani ,Akash 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
34 Fan,Beichen 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590 N N Y
35 T Reitman,Jason G 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
35 T Zhao,Eric 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
37 Hirschhorn,J 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
38 Morris,Steven 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
39 T Rockas,George J 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
39 T Austin,David 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
41 Davis,Joseph M 4 6 0.667 27 21 6 6667293 N N Y
42 Stanton,William 4 6 0.667 28 23 5 6667194 N N Y
43 Murphy,Blake A 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
44 Berkay,Deniz 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
45 Bearss,Lance R 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890 N N Y
46 Wilson,Zachary D 4 6 0.667 22 20 2 6666888 N N Y
47 Ciancone,M 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 6000620 N N Y
48 Laks,Matthew 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522 N N Y
49 Cichocki ,David K 3 5 0.600 22 19 3 6000322 N N Y
50 Beam,David E 3 5 0.600 19 17 2 6000219 N N Y
51 Kiefner,James W 3 5 0.600 17 15 2 6000217 N N Y
52 Litrel ,A 3 5 0.600 22 21 1 6000122 N N Y
53 Bizek,Keith M 3 5 0.600 17 17 0 6000017 N N Y
54 Knickerbocker,C 3 6 0.500 26 20 6 5000626 N N Y
55 Somir,Anand R 3 6 0.500 26 22 4 5000426 N N Y
56 Halberstadt,J 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
57 Sang,Jae H 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
58 Hilburn,C 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
59 Montero,Adrian 3 6 0.500 20 18 2 5000220 N N Y
60 Dyakov,Aleksey N 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
61 Cameron,James E 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
62 T Morrisroe,K 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
62 T Strauss,Z 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
64 Smyth I1,P 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
65 Fitz-Gerald,K 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
66 Sitzman,Nathan P 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723 N N Y
67 Wang,Allen A 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
68 Kupryjanczuk,A 3 6 0.500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
69 Smith,Alex 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620 N N Y
70 Beattie,Joshua J 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
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Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Minton,David M
72 Flanagan,M

73 Matt,Ryan C

74 Slagle,Matthew L
75 T Jacobs,Justin P
75 T Rohrlack,C

77 Carlisle,A

78 Brajdic,Joseph
79 Casinelli,D

80 Wilson,Curtis S
81 T Rothfus,Jesse D
81 T Domashovetz,G

83 Friedlander,R

84 T Bien-Aime,Fred
84 T Tough,Graham

86 Majewski ,Ryan A
87 Matt,Chris

88 Kinney,William
89 Tighe,John T

90 Karll,C

91 Chiang,Alex M

92 Montera,Daniel B
93 Cornejo,J

94 Quinton,T

95 Reiter,Michael L
96 T Dubois-Boudazza,M
96 T Conroy,Justin T
98 Amburgey,Ethan D
99 Borojerdi ,N

100 Swerens,Caleb A
101 Doumaney,T

102 Jones,Kimari D
103 D"Entremont-Wapen
104 Lam,Alex K

105 Xagoraris M.D.,A
106 Holle,N

107 Kneitz,Jason M
108 Mui,Jonathan A
109 Derbabian,J

110 Cador,D

111 Miller,T

112 T Shen,Eric

112 T Nass,Edward D
114 Garnish,Grant C
115 Badger,Carlton M
116 Davison,Peter M
117 Qureshi ,Afzal A
118 Robinson,W

119 Schultz,David L
120 Newcomb,S

121 T Dressell , Wiley
121 T Crouch,W

123 Donnellon,J

124 Kogler,Jed B

125 Grimes,Nelson F
126 Watts,Ethan H
127 Casinelli,Paul E

OOO0OO0OO0OO0CO0OO0OO0COORRPRFPREPRPREPEPRPEPEPREPEPEPEPEPEPENNNNNNNNNNDNNNNDNNNNDNDNNNDNNNNNNNNDO®W
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[eNeoNoloNoNoNoloolooolololoN o ololoNooNoloNoolololoJoololoNo o ololoN o ololoN oo oNoNo o oNoNoNo o NoNoNo N o No)

VI

.500
-500
-400
.400
.400
-400
-400
.400
.400
-400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
-200
.200
.200
.200
-200
.200
.200
.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI

Index
4999518
4999420
4000020
3999817
3999617
3999617
3999515
3999514
3999414
3999313
3333156
3333156
3333155
3333054
3333054
3333053
3332855
3332854
3332852
3332851
3332752
3332751
3332654
3332651
3332553
3332552
3332552
3332350
3332249
1999414
1999314
1999215
1999114
1999012
1998810
1998711
1665884
1665883
1665786
1665581
1665482
1665480
1665480
1665180
1664978
1664775
-985
-1086
-1384
-1485
-1586
-1586
-1687
-1692
-1788
-2192
-2394

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 2 DE Round Page 1
A B c D
1) 423-Holmes,Duncan S
Holmes,Duncan S
128) Bye
Smyth 11,P
65) 283-Fitz-Gerald,K 15-12
Smyth 11,P
64) 879-Smyth 11,P 15-6
Gebhardt,J
33) 937-Toprani ,Akash 15-9
Toprani ,Akash
96) 245-Dubois-Boudaz... 15-9
Gebhardt,J
97) 184-Conroy,Justin T 15-11
Gebhardt,J
32) 310-Gebhardt,J 15-6
Cichocki ,David K
17) 302-Friedman,Jake L 15-13
Shen,Eric
112) 855-Shen,Eric 15-8
Laks,Matthew
81) 806-Rothfus,Jesse D 15-7
Laks ,Matthew
48) 533-Laks,Matthew 15-2
Cichocki ,David K
49) 173-Cichocki,David K 15-14

80)1000-Wilson,Curtis S

113)

692-Nass,Edward D

Cichocki ,David K

15-6

16)

287-Florencia,H

Florencia,H

15-4

9)1020-Zayas,Devin A

120)

697-Newcomb, S

Zayas,Devin A

15-0

73)

618-Matt,Ryan C

56)

41)

368-Halberstadt,J

207-Davis,Joseph M

Matt,Ryan C

15-9

88)

501-Kinney,William

Davis,Joseph M

15-8

105)1007-Xagoraris M.D.,A

Bird,William A

24) 81-Bird,William A 15-3
25) 729-Paul ,Nicholas A

Paul ,Nicholas A
104) 534-Lam,Alex K 15-8
89) 933-Tighe,John T

Tighe,John T
40) 43-Austin,David 15-6
57) 823-Sang,Jae H

Flanagan,M
72) 285-Flanagan,M 15-13
121) 197-Crouch,W

Schrott,Jacek 1

8) 837-Schrott,Jacek 1 15-4

Cichocki ,David K
15-6

Zayas,Devin A
15-7

Zayas,Devin A

Davis,Joseph M
15-10

Paul ,Nicholas A
15-8

15-10

Paul ,Nicholas A

Schrott,Jacek 1
15-9

15-14

Zayas,Devin A
15-13

03/12/11 16:54:44



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

C D

Akrami ,David K

15-7
Akrami ,David K
15-7
Matharu,S
15-13

Funk,Jens C
15-10

Boswell ,Paul S
15-10

Boswell ,Paul S
15-14

Borojerdi ,Ameen
15-3

Borojerdi ,Ameen

15-7

Bearss,Lance R
15-10

Lessner Jr.,M
15-12

A B
5) 11-Akrami,David K
Akrami ,David K
124) 518-Kogler,Jed B 15-9
69) 873-Smith,Alex
Dyakov,Aleksey N
60) 250-Dyakov,Aleksey N 15-12
37) 415-Hirschhorn,J
Montera,Daniel B
92) 661-Montera,Daniel B 15-14
101) 240-Doumaney,T
Matharu,S
28) 615-Matharu,S 15-7
21) 304-Funk,Jens C
Funk,Jens C
108) 682-Mui,Jonathan A 15-5
85) 938-Tough,Graham
Tough,Graham
44) 72-Berkay,Deniz 15-7
53) 83-Bizek,Keith M
Bizek,Keith M
76) 443-Jacobs,Justin P 15-5
117) 763-Qureshi,Afzal A
Boswell,Paul S
12) 96-Boswell,Paul S 15-8
13) 94-Borojerdi,Ameen
Borojerdi ,Ameen
116) 209-Davison,Peter M 15-2
77) 145-Carlisle,A
Litrel ,A
52) 576-Litrel ,A 15-7
45) 61-Bearss,Lance R
Bearss,Lance R
84) 79-Bien-Aime,Fred 15-12
109) 215-Derbabian,J
Hast,Kern R
20) 388-Hast,Kern R 15-6
29) 561-Lessner Jr.,M
Lessner Jr. ,M
100) 915-Swerens,Caleb A 15-7
93) 189-Cornejo,J
Zhao,Eric
36)1026-Zhao,Eric 15-10

61)

134-Cameron,James E

68)

526-Kupryjanczuk,A

Cameron,James E

Shen-Kinny, L
15-11

15-11

125)

354-Grimes,Nelson F

D)

858-Shen-Kinny, L

Shen-Kinny, L

Shen-Kinny, L
15-14

15-5

Akrami ,David K
15-11

Borojerdi ,Ameen
15-11
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A
3) 649-Miller,Wesley W

B

126) 978-Watts,Ethan H

67) 970-Wang,Allen A

Miller,Wesley W

C D

15-3

62) 677-Morrisroe,K

Wang,Allen A

Miller,Wesley W
15-9

15-2

35) 779-Reitman,Jason G

94) 762-Quinton,T

Reitman,Jason G

Reitman,Jason G
15-12

15-5

99) 95-Borojerdi,N

30) 583-Lorino,Anthony J

Lorino,Anthony J

Reitman,Jason G
15-7

15-10

19) 973-Wang,Royce

110) 125-Cador,D

83) 301-Friedlander,R
46)1002-Wilson,Zachary D

51) 493-Kiefner,James W

Cador,D

Reitman,Jason G
15-12

15-13

Wi lson,Zachary D

Wilson,Zachary D
15-6

15-8

78) 104-Brajdic,Joseph

115) 46-Badger,Carlton M

Kiefner,James W

Kiefner,James W
15-8

14) 714-Ouyang,Jian

11) 725-Pashby,Stephen N

118) 789-Robinson,W

75) 797-Rohrlack,C

54) 510-Knickerbocker,C

43) 685-Murphy,Blake A

15-10
Kiefner,James W
15-13
Ouyang,Jian
15-10
Pashby,Stephen N
15-11
Knickerbocker,C
15-12
Knickerbocker,C
15-8

86) 595-Majewski ,Ryan A

Murphy,Blake A

Kelly,Eamonn
15-14

15-14

107) 509-Kneitz,Jason M

22) 486-Kelly,Eamonn

Kelly,Eamonn

Kelly,Eamonn
15-13

15-11

27) 208-Davis,Thomas H

102) 464-Jones,Kimari D

Davis,Thomas H

Kelly,Eamonn
15-12

15-3

91) 163-Chiang,Alex M

38) 673-Morris,Steven

Chiang,Alex M

Chiang,Alex M

15-11

59) 662-Montero,Adrian

70) 62-Beattie,Joshua J

Montero,Adrian

123) 235-Donnellon,J

6) 971-Wang,Andrew

Wang,Andrew

15-12
Chiang,Alex M
15-10
Montero,Adrian
15-14

15-2

03/12/11 16:54:44
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o

Wiseman,Andy M

15-10

Rockas,George J
15-7

Philpot,Evan E
15-9

Spear,Logan S
15-5

Digby,Andrew S
15-10

Soltysiak,J
15-9

Erb,Mason A
15-7

Dornjandaeng,N
15-14

A B
7)1004-Wiseman,Andy M
Wiseman,Andy M
122) 244-Dressell,Wiley 15-4
71) 652-Minton,David M
Hilburn,C
58) 410-Hilburn,C 15-8
39) 791-Rockas,George J
Rockas,George J
90) 475-Karll,C 15-6
103) 214-D"Entremont-W...
Lu,Wenrui
26) 586-Lu,Wenrui 15-11
23) 736-Philpot,Evan E
Philpot,Evan E
106) 422-Holle,N 15-5
87) 616-Matt,Chris
Matt,Chris
42) 892-Stanton,William 15-11
55) 883-Somir,Anand R
Slagle,Matthew L
74) 871-Slagle,Matthew L 15-13
119) 838-Schultz,David L
Spear,Logan S
10) 886-Spear,Logan S 15-4
15) 225-Digby,Andrew S
Digby,Andrew S
114) 308-Garnish,Grant C 15-2
79) 151-Casinelli,D
Casinelli,D
50) 59-Beam,David E 15-11
47) 172-Ciancone,M
Ciancone,M
82) 234-Domashovetz,G 15-5
111) 648-Miller,T
Soltysiak,J
18) 882-Soltysiak,J 15-8
31) 257-Erb,Mason A
Erb,Mason A
98) 22-Amburgey,Ethan D 15-4
95) 778-Reiter,Michael L
Fan,Beichen
34) 269-Fan,Beichen 15-3
63) 902-Strauss,”Z
Sitzman,Nathan P
66) 868-Sitzman,Nathan P 15-14
127) 152-Casinelli,Paul E
Dornjandaeng,N
2) 238-Dornjandaeng,N 15-6

Wiseman,Andy M
15-4

Spear,Logan S
15-13

Soltysiak,J
15-12

Erb,Mason A
15-11

Spear,Logan S
15-9

Soltysiak,J
15-14

03/12/11 16:54:44
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E F G

1) 173-Cichocki,David K
Cichocki ,David K
8)1020-Zayas,Devin A 15-14

5)Akrami ,Da. ..

5) 11-Akrami,David K 15-10

Akrami ,David K
4) 94-Borojerdi,Ameen 15-3

Akrami ,David K

3) 779-Reitman,Jason G 15-8

Reitman,Jason G
6) 486-Kelly,Eamonn 15-8

2)Soltysiak,J

7) 886-Spear,Logan S 15-8

Soltysiak,J
2) 882-Soltysiak,J 15-13

03/12/11 16:54:52



Mens Sabre - NAC D11 Div 2 Mens Sabre

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name

Ahmad,Hareem
Andrews,J
Badawi ,Amgad
Baker, Bradley
Becker,Bill
Becker,William
Carrillo,Robert
Gritsaev,Sergei
Hanan,Gamaleldin
Kizik,Val
Mar,Kevin

No Sig.-
Offerle,Jude
Oliver,William
Sach,David
Savino,Cynthia
Shumate, Sean
Sierra,David
Strzalkowski ,T
Webster ,Patrick

Pool Round 1

10 18
2 11
17

8 13

15
12

16

A(6)
A(6)
A(5)

A(6)
B(1)
A(5)
A(B)

B(4)
A(4)
A(6)
A1)
A(4)
A(2)
AC3)
D(2)
A(5)
A4S

DE No Rep. Round 2

B(3)
B(3)
B(2

B(4)
c()
B(1)
B(3

cqL)
B(2)
c(D)
B(2)
B(L)

B(2)
B(4)

C(1)
C(1)
C™

C

O

cqL)

c()
c(1)

D E))

D(1)

D(2)

Final 8 Round 3
E(D)
E(L)
ECD

G(L

E( FM

F(D

Level

Observer
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